
Participant Name  Company Name Address Phone # Email
Michael Salas File Construction Industrial Ave NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 505‐554‐1780 ext 109 michaels@fconst.com; JaimeC@fconst.com
Brian Fuller Unlimited Construction 936‐556‐5363 b.fuller@unlimitedconstructionus.com
Laurence D'Alessandro MMD/AML laurence.dalessandro@state.nm.us
Nic Pasquini Horizon Environmental Services
Michael Tompson MMD/AML mike.tompson@state.nm.us
Patrick Bateman Kelley Oilfield 505‐947‐5622 p.bateman@kosinm.com
Simon Cardinale ERRG Simon.cardinale@errg.com
Rick Wessel MMD/AML richard.wessel@state.nm.us
Scott Little Hungry Horse 575‐602‐3715 slittle@hungry‐horse.com
Neal Matosky Horizon Environmental Services nealm@horizonenvservices.com
Jeremiah Kidd San Isidro Permaculture 505‐501‐4769 jeremiah@sipermaculture.com
Joe Vinson MMD/AML joe.vinson@state.nm.us
Chance Milligan Sweatt Construction 575‐562‐9557 j.milligan@sweattconstruction.com
Tom Gilleland MineGates Environmental 520‐343‐9271 tom@minegates.com
Steve and Jen Vrooman Keystone Restoration Ecology 505‐490‐0155 stevevrooman@gmail.com
Sam Knowlton San IsidroPermaculture 505‐577‐4078 sam@sipermaculture.com
Derek Bills  Sweatt Construction 575‐513‐1710 d.bills@sweattconstruction.com
Linda Delay MMD/AML linda.delay@state.nm.us
Desiree Jojola Kimo Construction 505‐869‐9311 ext 102 desiree@kimonm.com
Mathew Lucero Kimo Construction mlucero@kimonm.com
Nick Chavez Kimo Construction nick@kimonm.com
Lloyd Moiola MMD/AML lloyd.moiola@state.nm.us
Sam Stribling 814 Solutions 505‐872‐0846 sam@814solutions.com
Yeny Maestas MMD/AML Yeny.Maestas@state.nm.us
Amanda Muller MMD/AML amanda.muller@state.nm.us
Jerry Schoeppner MMD/AML gerard.schoeppner@state.nm.us
Kevin Langham 814 Solutions 505‐450‐1989 kevin@814solutions.com
Robert Kasuboski 575‐885‐3700 Robert.kasuboski@cehmm.org
Doug Dowden H‐2 Enterprises 303‐720‐3128 ddowden@h‐2e.com


